
RE/MAX Gateway-On Market 1455 Leary Way NW, #400

(NWMLS: 3643) Seattle (NWMLS: 7662) Seattle, WA 98107

WWW.NWHOMES.NET WWW.REMAXONMARKET.COM Phone: (206) 965-8205

Cell Phone Office Ext. Email Agent Name Cell Phone

Anya Mayo 360-941-4988 3429 anya@mayohometeam.com Elizabeth Powell 206-356-3670 elizabeth@remaxonmarket.com

Brad Hanks 360-966-6726 3110 brad@bradhanks.com John Manning 206-356-3650 johnmanning@nwhomes.net

Brenda Harter 360-770-5178 3417 brendaharter@nwhomes.net Katherine Yang 206-850-3945 katherineyang@nwhomes.net

Brita Stewart 425-315-2422 3431 britastewart@nwhomes.net    

Carlos Luevanos 360-202-4727 3157 carlos@nwhomes.net    

Charlene Janz 360-630-1151 3412 charlenejanz@nwhomes.net    

Chelsea Jewell 360-420-3126 3118 chelseajewell@nwhomes.net  

Cristie Arnold 325-232-3333 3103 cristie@pwnislandhomes.com

David Juhl 360-770-3995 3127 davejuhl@nwhomes.net

Debbie Benjamin 360-708-8780 3402 debbiebenjamin@nwhomes.net

DeLisa Boatman 360-319-6576 3094 delisa@nwhomes.net

DiAnn Sager 360-770-7139 3406 diannsager@nwhomes.net

Ed Webb 425-681-3942 3018 ed.webb@nwhomes.net

Karen Petersen 360-202-0643 3432 karenpetersen@nwhomes.net

Kim Rossi 206-832-6021 3041 kimrossi@nwhomes.net RE/MAX Gateway-Pacific Partners 901 5th Avenue, Suite 3400

Laura Kaestner 360-441-5099 3403 laurakaestner@nwhomes.net Commercial (NWMLS: 7679) Seattle, WA 98164

Michelle Foggin 360-333-1549 3012 michellefoggin@nwhomes.net  Phone:(206) 222-6613

Nicole Haun 360-770-6494 3425 nicolehaun@nwhomes.net Agent Name Cell Phone Office Ext. Email

Patricia Farley 360-770-6683 3422 patriciafarley@nwhomes.net Maria Lindberg 360-739-6789 3007 Maria@PacificPartnersRE.com

Rick Tolson 360-588-0000 3024 ricktolson@nwhomes.net     

Scott Farley 360-770-2899 3409 scottfarley@nwhomes.net

Tracy Krueger 206-423-0063 3413 tracyk@nwhomes.net Sarah McCall  

Tricia Jacobs 360-223-1100 3091 triciajacobs@nwhomes.net

    913 Lakeway Drive, Bellingham WA 98229

    (360) 647-1313     Toll Free: (800)723-1313

 WWW.NWHOMES.NET Fax: (360) 671-8022 and (360) 647-4437

Name Role Cell Phone Office Ext.

Ashlee Walston Dir of First Impressions 360-223-4490 3003

Janel Westerfield Mktg/IT 217-370-4352 3044

Jennifer Wolff Dir of Agent Srvce 360-739-0672 3071

 Lisa Carlson CFO 360-319-6701 3023

Mary Blair (Dir. of Agent Serv.) 734-589-4065 3401 gatewayfd@nwhomes.net Sara Mead Bookkeeper 360-223-3615 3092

 

Team Kelli Lang                    2802 Commercial Avenue

(NWMLS: 7832) Anacortes, WA 98221 Name Phone Email(RE/MAX 

Gateway Branch ) Phone: (360) 982.3249 Belinda Henderson 206-550-5594 transactions@mayohometeam.com

Agent Name Cell Phone Office Ext. Email Erica Ruiz 360-440-6764 ericarodgers@nwhomes.net

Adam Baldwin 360-630-3117 3148 adam@teamkellilang.com Josh Bavaro/Lindsey 360-920-1330 teambavaro@realtimesavers.com

Gavin Lang 360-632-9485 3434 gavin@teamkellilang.com Todd French 360-927-4372 todd@realtimesavers.com

Jake Sandefur 360-672-1112 3084 jake@teamkellilang.com    

Jay (Andrew) Kiesser 360-540-0676 3423 jay@teamkellilang.com

Jen Champion 757-831-1061 3109 jenchampion@nwhomes.net

Julien Collins 360-224-6381 3160 julien@teamkellilang.com

Kayla Martin 509-768-4813 3055 kayla@teamkellilang.com

Kelli Lang 360-929-2217 3045 team@teamkellilang.com ANACORTES 360-293-5423

Kimberly Whitehead 360-840-8017 3020 kimberly@teamkellilang.com ANACORTES 360-299-0565

Maria "Aya" Rodriguez 360-929-7998 3138 aya@teamkellilang.com BURLINGTON 360-707-2158

Rebeca Pozuelos 253-670-0017 3015 rebeca@teamkellilang.com CAMANO 360-488-4428

Shane Servoss 360-391-4281 3436 shane@teamkellilang.com MT. VERNON 800-869-7045

Susan Garlock 360-595-4053 3080 susan@teamkellilang.com MT. VERNON 360-424-1700

     OAK HARBOR 360-675-2246

 OAK HARBOR 360-675-2286

OAK HARBOR 360-675-0733

STANWOOD 360-629-9737

Elaina Marquez(Admin Asst) 360-982-3249 3152 office@teamkellilang.com  

Eula Hernandez(Client Care Asst) 360-982-3249 N/A cca@teamkellilang.com

Jennier Medeiros (Bkkg) 360-982-3249 N/A vklbookkeeping@gmail.com      NWMLS-MT VERNON         360-416-4901

Kelly Leckelt  (Office Mgr) 360-982-3249 3152 om@teamkellilang.com      NWMLS-MAIN OFFICE      425-820-9200 800-541-0455

Mariah Connerly (Sales Mgr) 360-982-3249 N/A sm@teamkellilang.com      SUPRA                                 877-699-6787

Sarah Martin (Trans Coord) 360-982-3249 N/A tc@teamkellilang.com 360-416-4902 Molly (X101)

  

Revised 7.17.24

Email

914 15th Street, Anacortes WA 98221

Phone: (360) 299-7653

Toll Free: (844) 870-7653 Fax: (360) 299-8001

RE/MAX Gateway

Agent Name

Whatcom (Lakeway) Office
NWMLS: 9947

Land Title & Escrow

Title & Escrow 

Land Title & Escrow

Land Title & Escrow

Guardian Title NW

Guardian Title NW

Guardian Title NW

Chicago Title Co.

Transaction Coordinators

 

Important Numbers

     NPSAR OFFICE     

Guardian Title NW

Chicago Title Co.

Land Title & Escrow
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